
KDS-RGA M32 BK
Thread and locking adapter

 

Item number: 28773.4

Packing unit: 5

RoHS NONHALOGEN PA6.6
7

IP66
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Material: Polyamide PA6.6

Glass fibre reinforced: Yes

Halogen-free: Yes

Silicone-free: Yes

Colour: Black

Mounting type: Screw

Working temperature min. (°C: -40

Working temperature max. (°C): +120

Flammability rating UL 94: V0

UL test standard: UL 508A

UL file number: E489821

Protection class EN 60529: IP66

ROHS compliant: Yes

REACH compliant: Yes

Manufacturer: CONTA-CLIP Verbindungstechnik GmbH

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
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Width (mm): 38

Height (mm): 22.1

Construction height (mm): 14.9

Length (mm): 38

Cut-out width (mm): 32.3

Cut-out length (mm): 32.3

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

M32x1.5

14
.9

22
.1
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